BBVA

Net Cash
Saldo contable

Titular:

Cuenta: 0182 - 5941 - 41 - 0200461219
Fecha: 18/01/2021 - 09:14:28

Periodo: 18/01/2021 - 18/01/2021

F. CONTABLE Importe movimiento (D)
17/01/2021 0,00
15/01/2021 0,00
14/01/2021 0,00
13/01/2021 68.877,81
12/01/2021 0,00
11/01/2021 0,00
08/01/2021 0,00
07/01/2021 5.385,67
05/01/2021 554,36
04/01/2021 0,00
31/12/2020 2,00
30/12/2020 0,00
29/12/2020 0,00
28/12/2020 14,88
24/12/2020 7.723,59

23/12/2020 0,00

Divisa: EUR
Banco:

Importe: -

Importe movimiento (H)

0,00
55.368,93
0,00

0,00

0,00
110,23
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
37.980,27
37.409,38
40,00
1.370,00

100.031,00

246,68

SALDO CONTABLE FINAL

156.804,92
156.804,92
101.435,99
101.435,99
170.313,80
170.313,80
170.203,57
170.203,57
175.589,24
176.143,60
176.143,60
138.165,33
100.755,95
100.715,95

99.360,83

7.063,42




